‘ ;ﬁ ;, ”,'::. Matched & Balanced Replacement Outboard Pistons
Performance Products -
Johnson ¢« Evinrude

; Repl. . .
No. - Price Repl. : Repl. Piston Pin

Years of PF;'rsttﬁ'; per Ring PFi’|I1$|t?oar:'t Retainer Bearing

Cyl. i Piston Part No. No Part No. Part No.

OMC 9.9HP 1974-80 2.1887/Std. 3136PS $68.00 2188KD S510 W5413 w5215
Crossflow 2.20871.020 3136P2 2208KD
Must use bearing kit part #W/5215 2.2187.030 3136P3 2218KD

OMC 9.9HP 1981-92 2.188"/Std. 3136PS $68.00 2188KD S510 W5413 w5215
Crossflow 2.20871.020 3136P2 2208KD
2.2187/.030 3136P3 2218KD

OMC 15HP 1974-80 2.1887/Std. 3136PS $68.00 2188KD S510 W5413 w5215
Crossflow 2.20871.020 3136P2 2208KD
Must use bearing kit part #W5215 2.2187/.030 3136P3 2218KD

OMC 15HP 1981-92 2.188”/Std. 3136PS $68.00 2188KD S510 W5413 w5215
Crossflow 2.20871.020 3136P2 2208KD
2.2187/.030 3136P3 2218KD

OMC 18, 20HP Jet 3.0007/Std. *3127PS * B.O.D. 3000KD S479 W5263 W5217
Crossflow 3.020".020 3127P2 $116.00 = 3020KD

3.030".030 3127P3 3030KD
OMC 20HP 1985-98 3.0007/Std. *3127PS * B.O.D. 3000KD S479 W5263 w5217
Crossflow 3.02077.020 3127P2 $116.00 = 3020KD

3.030".030 3127P3 3030KD
OMC 25HP 1977-80 3.0007/Std. 3128PS $90.00 3000KD S502 CW16
Crossflow 3.020".020 3128P2 3020KD

3.0407.040 3128P4 3040KD
OMC 25HP 1981-05 3.0007/Std. *3127PS * B.O.D. 3000KD S479 W5263 W5217
Crossflow 3.020".020 3127P2 $116.00 = 3020KD

3.030".030 3127P3 3030KD
OMC 25HP 1986-96 3.0007/Std. *3127PS * B.O.D. 3000KD S479 W5263 W5217
Crossflow 3.0207/.020 3127P2 $116.00 = 3020KD

3.030".030 3127P3 3030KD

OMC 28HP Jet 1996-97 3.1875"/Std. 3111PS $90.00 = 3187KD = S474 = W5263  W5217
Loop Charge _ssms fAT2 3.20757.020 3111P2 3207KD
P ne, 3.2175".030 3111P3 3217KD
3.22757.040 3111P4 3227KD

OMC 30HP 1984-05 3.0007/Std. *3127PS * B.O.D. 3000KD S479 W5263 W5217
Crossflow 3.0207.020 3127P2 $116.00 = 3020KD

3.0307.030 3127P3 3030KD
OMC 35HP 1976-80 3.0007/Std. 3128PS $90.00 = 3000KD S$502 CWw16
Crossflow 3.0207/.020 3128P2 3020KD

3.0407.040 3128P4 3040KD
OMC 35HP 1981-90 3.0007/Std. *3127PS * B.O.D. 3000KD S479 W5263 W5217
Crossflow 3.0207.020 3127P2 $116.00 = 3020KD

3.0307.030 3127P3 3030KD

OMC 35HP il 1986-87 3.1875”/Std. 3111PS $90.00 | 3187KD = S474 W5263 | W5217
Loop Charge _gesy SV 3.2075.020 3111P2 3207KD
AT 4 skirt 3.21757.030 3111P3 3217KD
cod 3.22757/.040 3111P4 3227KD

OMC 35HP , 1990-00 3.1875”/Std. 3111PS $90.00 3187KD S474 W5263 W5217
Jet Pump ,“-&";'\;g‘ == 3.2075°1.020 3111P2 3207KD

P ated 3.2175".030 3111P3 3217KD
co 3.22751.040 3111P4 3227KD

5 3.1875"/Std. 3111PS $90.00 3187KD S474 W5263 W5217

OMC 40HP =
Loop Charge _pesszy ST 3.2075"/.020 3111P2 3207KD
AT surt 3.2175"/,030 3111P3 3217KD

co? 3.2275'.040 3111P4 3227KD

Evinrude 40HP 2004-07 3.601"/Std. 3211PS $90.00 = 3600KD S473 W5263 TBA
DI & E-Tec 3.6217.020 3211P2 3620KD

3.6317.020 3211P3 3630KD

3.6417..030 3211P4 3640KD

OMC 45HP gl 3.1875"/Std. 3111PS $90.00 3187KD S474 W5263 W5217
Loop Charge %i/’ 3.2075°1.020 3111P2 3207KD
PG ted skirt 3.21757.030 3111P3 3217KD
Coa 3.22757.040 3111P4 3227KD

OMC 48HP WU 1937-96 3.1875/Std. 3111PS $90.00  3187KD = S474  W5263  W5217
Loop Charge e B 3.20757.020 [EIELT? 3207KD
R ted SKirt 3.2175.030 3111P3 3217KD
co 3.22757.040 [ELEEIY 3227KD

6 * Build On Demand - Contact Wiseco for pricing, batch minimums, and lead times.



OMC 50HP
Loop Charge e

o
>
/ coated

skirt

OMC 50HP
Loop Charge

Evinrude 50HP
DI & E-Tec

OMC 55HP
Loop Charge

OMC 55HP
Commercial
Loop Charge

OMC 60HP
Loop Charge

Evinrude 60HP
DI & E-Tec

OMC 60HP
Loop Charge ,;}"‘f@j/ _
A% "coated skirt

OMC 60HP
Loop Charge

OMC 65HP
Loop Charge

ted skll’t

Must use cod
bearing kit part #81029

OMC 65HP
Commercial
Loop Charge +

OMC 65HP
Loop Charge

OMC V4 65HP Jet
Crossflow i

OMC 70HP
Loop Charge e
Must use
bearing kit part #81029

OMC 70HP
Loop Charge

Years

1981-05

1995-98

2004-07

1976-78

1980-00

1980-85

2004-07

1972-73

1984-86

1992-97

1974-75

1976-85

No.

of

Cyl.

* Anodized for extra strength

+ Semi-Keystone ring design offers maximum seal with less than 1% ring blow-by
+ Wide range of over-sizes available for sleeved cylinders

3.1875"/Std.
3.2075°1.020
3.21757.030
3.2275".040

3.1875”/Std.
3.2075".020
3.2175".030
3.2275°1.040

3.601"/Std.
3.6217.020
3.6317.030
3.6417.040

3.1875"/Std.
3.2075".020
3.21757.030
3.2275°1.040

3.1875”/Std.
3.2075°1.020
3.2175".030
3.2275(.040

3.1875"/Std.
3.207571.020
3.21757.030
3.2275".040

3.601"/Std.
3.6317.020
3.6417.030

3.0007/Std.
3.0207/.020
3.03077.030
3.04077.040

3.1875"/Std.
3.2075".020
3.2175".030
3.2275".040

3.0007/8td.
3.0207.020
3.0307.030
3.0407/.040

3.0007/Std.
3.0207/.020
3.0307.030
3.0407.040

3.1875"/Std.
3.2075".020
3.2175".030
3.2275".040

3.5007/Std.
3.5207.020
3.5307.030
3.5447/.044
3.5647/.064

3.0007/Std.
3.0207/.020
3.0307.030
3.0407/.040

3.0007/Std.
3.0207.020
3.0307.030
3.0407/.040

Piston

Part No.

3111PS
3111P2
3111P3
3111P4

3172PS
3172P2
3172P3
3172P4

3211PS
3211P2
3211P3
3211P4

3125PS
3125P2
*3125P3
*3125P4

3111PS
3111P2
3111P3
3111P4

3111PS
3111P2
3111P3
3111P4

3211PS
3211P2
3211P3
3211P4

3115PS
3115P2
3115P3
3115P4

3172PS
3172P2
3172P3
3172P4

3115PS
3115P2
3115P3
3115P4

3115PS
3115P2
3115P3
3115P4

3172PS
3172P2
3172P3
3172P4

3173PS
3173P2
3173P3
3173P4
3173P6

3115PS
3115P2
3115P3
3115P4

3115PS
3115P2
3115P3
3115P4

1/ , /=] — 7 f wiseco.com * 800-321-1364

*

Price
per
Piston

$90.00

$110.00

$90.00

$152.00

B.O.D.
B.O.D.

$90.00

$90.00

$90.00

$100.00

$110.00

$100.00

$100.00

$110.00

$102.00

$100.00

$100.00

Repl.
Ring
Part No.

3187KD
3207KD
3217KD
3227KD

3187KD
3207KD
3217KD
3227KD

3600KD
3620KD
3630KD
3640KD

3187KD
3207KD
3217KD
3227KD

3187KD
3207KD
3217KD
3227KD

3187KD
3207KD
3217KD
3227KD

3600KD
3620KD
3630KD
3640KD

3000KD
3020KD
3030KD
3040KD

3187KD
3207KD
3217KD
3227KD

3000KD
3020KD
3030KD
3040KD

3000KD
3020KD
3030KD
3040KD

3187KD
3207KD
3217KD
3227KD

3500KD
3520KD
3530KD
3544KD
3564KD

3000KD
3020KD
3030KD
3040KD

3000KD
3020KD
3030KD
3040KD

Fiston  gBerl,
No. Part No.
S474 W5263
S474 W5263
S473 W5263
S474 W5263
S474 W5263
S474 W5263
S473 W5263
S479 W5263
S474 W5263
S479 W5263
S479 W5263
S474 W5263
S473 W5263
S479 W5263
S479 W5263

Piston Pin
Bearing
Part No.

W5217

W5217

TBA

W5217

W5217

W5217

TBA

W5217

W5217

B1029

W5217

W5217

W5217

B1029

W5217
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Performance Products

Matched & Balanced Replacement Outboard Pistons

Johnson ¢ Evinrude

: Repl. . .
No. - Price Repl. : Repl. Piston Pin
Years of %?zr: P?rstt?lg per Ring PFi,:ls'}:’oar;t Retainer Bearing
Cyl. ) Piston Part No. No Part No. Part No.
OMC 70HP 1986-01 3.1875”/Std. 3172PS $110.00 = 3187KD S474 W5263 W5217
Loop Charge 3.2075"1.020 3172P2 3207KD
3.21751.030 3172P3 3217KD
3.22751.040 3172P4 3227KD
OMC 75HP 3.0007/Std. 3115PS $100.00 | 3000KD S479 W5263 B1029
Loop Charge . 3.0207.020 3115P2 3020KD
2 3.030".030 3115P3 3030KD
Must use bearing 3.0407.040 3115P4 3040KD
kit part #81029
OMC 75HP 1976-88 3.0007/Std. 3115PS $100.00 | 3000KD S479 W5263 W5217
Loop Charge . 3.0207.020 3115P2 3020KD
£ 3.030".030 3115P3 3030KD
3.0407.040 3115P4 3040KD
2004-07 3.601”/Std. 3211PS $90.00 3600KD S473 W5263 TBA
3.62171.020 3211P2 3620KD
3.63171.030 3211P3 3630KD
3.6417.040 3211P4 3640KD
Evinrude Johnson Ficht V4 2000-03 KXWl  3177PS (Port) $130.00 = 3600KD S473 W5263 W5217
75HP 3177SS (Starb)
CIGyAWNIPm 3177P2 (Port) 3620KD
317782 (Starb)
EICRYWAICTOl 3177P3 (Port) 3630KD
3177S3 (Starb)
3.6417.040 Bk adZ N(=eln)) 3640KD
317784 (Starb)
OMC V4 80HP Jet 1991-97 3.5007/Std. 3173PS $102.00 = 3500KD S473 W5263 W5217
Crossflow 3 3.520".020 3173P2 3520KD
3.5307.030 3173P3 3530KD
3.5447/.044 3173P4 3544KD
3.5647.064 3173P6 3564KD
3.375”/Std. 3176PS $110.00 = 3375KD S474 W5263 W5217
3.395".020 3176P2 3395KD
3.405".030 3176P3 3405KD
OMC V4 85HP 1979-80, 3.5007/Std. 3173PS $102.00 = 3500KD S473 W5263 W5217
Crossflow 3.520".020 3173P2 3520KD
3.5307.030 3173P3 3530KD
3.5447/.044 3173P4 3544KD
3.564".064 3173P6 3564KD
OMC V4 88HP 1988-96 3.5007/Std. 3173PS $102.00 = 3500KD S473 W5263 W5217
Crossflow 3.520".020 3173P2 3520KD
3.5307.030 3173P3 3530KD
3.5447/.044 3173P4 3544KD
3.564".064 3173P6 3564KD
Evinrude 90HP 2004-07 3.601”/Std. 3211PS $90.00 3600KD S473 W5263 TBA
DI & E-Tec 3.62171.020 3211P2 3620KD
3.6317/.030 3211P3 3630KD
3.6417..040 3211P4 3640KD
OMC V4 90HP 1981-98 3.5007/Std. 3173PS $102.00 | 3500KD S473 W5263 W5217
Crossflow 3.5207.020 3173P2 3520KD
3.5307.030 3173P3 3530KD
3.544”/.044 3173P4 3544KD
3.5647.064 3173P6 3564KD
OMC V4 60° 90HP 1995-06 3.6017/Std. [y EE] N {EeTq)) $125.00 = 3600KD S473 W5263 w5217
Eagle Series 3133SS (Starb)
3.6217/.020 ey EE]FA(Slely) 3620KD
313382 (Starb)
3.6317/.030 EEEYEE]EN(S]ni) 3630KD
313383 (Starb)
RXZAWAZIOm 3133P4 (Port) 3640KD
313354 (Starb)
Evinrude Johnson Ficht V4 3.6017/Std. Wy gl AN (EeT5)) $130.00 = 3600KD S473 W5263 w5217
90HP 3177SS (Starb)
EXcyaWNlPOm 3177P2 (Port) 3620KD
3177S2 (Starb)
RICRAWARTOm 3177P3 (Port) 3630KD
3177S3 (Starb)
3.6417.040 Bk rad 2 N(Eelq)) 3640KD

3177S4 (Starb)

* Build On Demand - Contact Wiseco for pricing, batch minimums, and lead times.



OMC V4 100HP
Crossflow

OMC V4 100HP
Commercial
Crossflow

OMC V4 100HP
Crossflow

OMC V4 60° 105HP Jet
Eagle Series

OMC V4 110HP
Crossflow

OMC V4 112HP
Crossflow

OMC V4 115HP
Crossflow

OMC V4 60° 115HP
Eagle Series

Evinrude Johnson Ficht V4
115HP

Evinrude 115HP
E-Tec

OMC V4 120HP
Loop Charge

Years

1979-80
&
1992-97

1979-80
&
1984-97

1986-89

1995-00

1986-89

1994-96

1974-85,
1990-98

1995-06

2000-06

2007-08

1985-87

No.

of

Cyl.

* Anodized for extra strength

+ Semi-Keystone ring design offers maximum seal with less than 1% ring blow-by
+ Wide range of over-sizes available for sleeved cylinders

3.5007/Std.
3.5207.020
3.5307.030
3.5447[.044
3.5647/.064

3.5007/Std.
3.5207.020
3.5307.030
3.5447[.044
3.5647.064

3.5007/Std.
3.52071.020
3.5307.030
3.5447[.044
3.5647/.064
3.601"/Std.
3.6217/.020
3.6317.030
3.64171.040
3.5007/Std.
3.52071.020
3.5307.030
3.5447/.044
3.5647/.064
3.5007/Std.
3.52071.020
3.5307".030
3.5447/.044
3.5647/.064
3.5007/Std.
3.5207.020
3.5307.030
3.5447/.044
3.5647/.064
3.601"/Std.
3.6217.020
3.6317.030

3.6417/.040

3.601"/Std.
3.6217.020
3.6317.030
3.6417/.040

3.6007/Std.
3.6207.020
3.6307.030
3.6407/.040

3.5007/Std.
3.5207.020
3.5307.030
3.5447/.044

Piston
Part No.

3173PS
3173P2
3173P3
3173P4
3173P6

3173PS
3173P2
3173P3
3173P4
3173P6

3173PS
3173P2
3173P3
3173P4
3173P6

3133PS (Port)
3133SS (Starb)
3133P2 (Port)
313382 (Starb)
3133P3 (Port)
313383 (Starb)
3133P4 (Port)
313384 (Starb)

3173PS
3173P2
3173P3
3173P4
3173P6

3173PS
3173P2
3173P3
3173P4
3173P6

3173PS
3173P2
3173P3
3173P4
3173P6

3133PS (Port)
3133SS (Starb)
3133P2 (Port)

313382 (Starb)
3133P3 (Port)

313383 (Starb)
3133P4 (Port)

313384 (Starb)

3177PS (Port)
3177SS (Starb)
3177P2 (Port)
3177S2 (Starb)
3177P3 (Port)
3177S3 (Starb)
3177P4 (Port)
317784 (Starb)

3209PS (Port)
3209SS (Starb)
3209P2 (Port)
320952 (Starb)
3209P3 (Port)
320953 (Starb)
3209P4 (Port)
320954 (Starb)

3118PS (Port)
3118SS (Starb)
3118P2 (Port)
3118S2 (Starb)
3118P3 (Port)
3118S3 (Starb)
3118P4 (Port)
3118S4 (Starb)

1/ , /=] — 7 f wiseco.com * 800-321-1364

Price
per
Piston

$102.00

$102.00

$102.00

$125.00

$102.00

$102.00

$102.00

$125.00

$130.00

$90.00

$120.00

Repl.
Ring

Part No.

3500KD
3520KD
3530KD
3544KD
3564KD

3500KD
3520KD
3530KD
3544KD
3564KD

3500KD
3520KD
3530KD
3544KD
3564KD
3600KD
3620KD
3630KD
3640KD
3500KD
3520KD
3530KD
3544KD
3564KD
3500KD
3520KD
3530KD
3544KD
3564KD
3500KD
3520KD
3530KD
3544KD
3564KD
3600KD
3620KD
3630KD

3640KD

3600KD
3620KD
3630KD
3640KD

3600KD
3620KD
3630KD
3640KD

3500KD
3520KD
3530KD
3544KD

Repl.

: Repl.

PFi,:ls:’oar;t Retainer

No. Part No.
S473 W5263
S473 W5263
S473 W5263
S473 W5263
S473 W5263
S473 W5263
S473 W5263
S473 W5263
S473 W5263
S473 W5263
S493 Ccw24

Piston Pin
Bearing
Part No.

W5217

W5217

W5217

W5217

W5217

W5217

W5217

W5217

W5217

TBA

W5218
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Performance Products

OMC V4 120HP
Loop Charge

OMC V4 90° 125HP
Loop Charge

OMC V4 90° 125HP
Commercial
Loop Charge

OMC V4 130HP
Loop Charge

OMC V4 135HP
Crossflow

Evinrude Johnson Ficht V6
135HP

OMC V4 140HP
Crossflow

OMC V4 140HP
Loop Charge

OMC V4 90° 140HP
Loop Charge

Years

1988-94

1988-94

1989-94

1994-04

1974-76

1999
ol
Suffix,
and all
2000-06

1977-84

1985-87

1988-94

Matched & Balanced Replacement Outboard Pistons

Johnson ¢ Evinrude

No.

of

Cyl.

3.685"/Std.
3.705%7.020
3.7157.030
3.72571.040

3.685"/Std.
3.7057.020
3.7157.030
3.72571.040

3.685"/Std.
3.70571.020
3.7157.030
3.72571.040

3.685"/Std.
3.7057.020
3.7157.030
3.7257.040

3.5007/Std.
3.5207.020
3.5307/.030
3.5447/.044
3.56471.064

3.601"/Std.
3.6217/.020
3.6317.030
3.6417/.040

3.5007/Std.
3.5207.020
3.5307.030
3.5447/.044
3.564"1.064

3.5007/Std.
3.5207.020
3.5307.030
3.5447/.044

3.685"/Std.
3.7057.020
3.7157.030
3.7257/.040

Piston
Part No.

3119PS (Port)
3119SS (Starb)
3119P2 (Port)
3119S2 (Starb)
3119P3 (Port)
311983 (Starb)
3119P4 (Port)
3119S4 (Starb)

3119PS (Port)
3119SS (Starb)
3119P2 (Port)
3119S2 (Starb)
3119P3 (Port)
311983 (Starb)
3119P4 (Port)
311954 (Starb)

3119PS (Port)
3119SS (Starb)
3119P2 (Port)

311982 (Starb)
3119P3 (Port)

311983 (Starb)
3119P4 (Port)

311984 (Starb)

3119PS (Port)
3119SS (Starb)
3119P2 (Port)

311982 (Starb)
3119P3 (Port)

311983 (Starb)
3119P4 (Port)

3119S4 (Starb)

3173PS
3173P2
3173P3
3173P4
3173P6

3177PS (Port)
3177SS (Starb)
3177P2 (Port)
317782 (Starb)
3177P3 (Port)
317783 (Starb)
3177P4 (Port)
3177S4 (Starb)

3173PS
3173P2
3173P3
3173P4
3173P6

3118PS (Port)
3118SS (Starb)
3118P2 (Port)
311852 (Starb)
3118P3 (Port)
3118S3 (Starb)
3118P4 (Port)
3118S4 (Starb)

3119PS (Port)
3119SS (Starb)
3119P 2 (Port)
3119S2 (Starb)
3119P3 (Port)
311953 (Starb)
3119P4 (Port)
3119S4 (Starb)

Price
per
Piston

$120.00

$120.00

$120.00

$120.00

$102.00

$130.00

$102.00

$120.00

$120.00

Repl.
Ring

Part No.

3685KD
3705KD
3715KD
3725KD

3685KD
3705KD
3715KD
3725KD

3685KD
3705KD
3715KD
3725KD

3685KD
3705KD
3715KD
3725KD

3500KD
3520KD
3530KD
3544KD
3564KD

3600KD
3620KD
3630KD
3640KD

3500KD
3520KD
3530KD
3544KD
3564KD

3500KD
3520KD
3530KD
3544KD

3685KD
3705KD
3715KD
3725KD

Repl.

: Repl.

PFi,:ls'}:’oar;t Retainer

No. Part No.
S493 Cw24
S493 Cw24
S493 Cw24
S493 CWw24
S473 W5263
S473 W5263
S473 W5263
S493 Cw24
S493 Cw24

10 * Build On Demand - Contact Wiseco for pricing, batch minimums, and lead times.

Piston Pin
Bearing
Part No.

W5218

W5218

W5218

W5218

W5217

W5217

W5217

W5218

W5218



OMC V6 150HP
Crossflow

OMC V6 60° 150HP
Eagle Series

Evinrude Johnson Ficht V6
150HP

Evinrude 150HP & 150 HO
E-Tec

OMC V6 175HP
Crossflow

OMC V6 175H
Crossflow <

FaN

OMC V6 60° 175HP
Eagle Series

Evinrude Johnson Ficht V6
175HP

Evinrude 175
E-Tec

OMC V6 185HP
Crossflow

Years

1978-91

1991-06

1999
Yo
Suffix,
and all
2000-06

2007-08

1977-85

1991-06

1999
"o
Suffix,
and all
2000-06

2007-08

No.

of

Cyl.

* Anodized for extra strength

+ Semi-Keystone ring design offers maximum seal with less than 1% ring blow-by
+ Wide range of over-sizes available for sleeved cylinders

3.5007/Std.
3.5207/.020
3.53077.030
3.54471.044
3.5647/.064

3.601"/Std.
3.6217/.020
3.6317/.030
3.64171.040

3.601"/Std.
3.6217/.020
3.6317/.030
3.64171.040

3.6007/Std.
3.6207.020
3.6307.030
3.64071.040

3.5007/Std.
3.52071.020
3.5307/.030
3.5447/.044
3.5647/.064

3.625"/Std.
3.645".020
3.6557.030
3.6657.040
3.601"/Std.
3.62171.020
3.6317.030

3.6417/.040

3.6017/Std.
3.62171.020

3.6317.030
3.64171.040

3.6007/Std.
3.6207.020
3.6307.030
3.6407.040

3.5007/Std.
3.5207/.020
3.5307.030
3.5447/.044
3.5647/.064

Piston
Part No.

3173PS
3173P2
3173P3
3173P4
3173P6

3133PS (Port)
3133SS (Starb)
3133P2 (Port)
313382 (Starb)
3133P3 (Port)
313383 (Starb)
3133P4 (Port)
313354 (Starb)

3177PS (Port)
3177SS (Starb)
3177P2 (Port)
317752 (Starb)
3177P3 (Port)
3177S3 (Starb)
3177P4 (Port)
317784 (Starb)

3209PS (Port)
3209SS (Starb)
3209P2 (Port)
3209S2 (Starb)
3209P3 (Port)
320983 (Starb)
3209P4 (Port)
3209S4 (Starb)

3173PS
3173P2
3173P3
3173P4
3173P6

3121PS
3121P2
3121P3
3121P4

3133PS (Port)
31338S (Starb)
3133P2 (Port)
313382 (Starb)
3133P3 (Port)
313383 (Starb)
3133P4 (Port)
313354 (Starb)

3177PS (Port)
3177SS (Starb)
3177P2 (Port)
3177S2 (Starb)
3177P3 (Port)
317783 (Starb)
3177P4 (Port)
317784 (Starb)

3209PS (Port)
3209SS (Starb)
3209P2 (Port)
320952 (Starb)
3209P3 (Port)
320953 (Starb)
3209P4 (Port)
320954 (Starb)

3173PS
3173P2
3173P3
3173P4
3173P6

1/ , /=] — 7 f wiseco.com * 800-321-1364

Price
per
Piston

$102.00

$125.00

$130.00

$90.00

$102.00

$126.00

$125.00

$130.00

$90.00

$102.00

Repl.
Ring

Part No.

3500KD
3520KD
3530KD
3544KD
3564KD

3600KD
3620KD
3630KD
3640KD

3600KD
3620KD
3630KD
3640KD

3600KD
3620KD
3630KD
3640KD

3500KD
3520KD
3530KD
3544KD
3564KD
3625KD
3645KD
3655KD
3665KD
3600KD
3620KD
3630KD

3640KD

3600KD
3620KD
3630KD
3640KD

3600KD
3620KD
3630KD
3640KD

3500KD
3520KD
3530KD
3544KD
3564KD

Repl.
Piston
Pin Part
No.

S473

S473

S473

S473

S473

S473

S473

S473

S473

S473

Repl.
Retainer
Part No.

W5263

W5263

W5263

W5263

W5263

W5263

W5263

W5263

W5263

W5263

Piston Pin
Bearing
Part No.

W5217

W5217

W5217

TBA

W5217

W5217

W5217

W5217

TBA

W5217
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Performance Products

Matched & Balanced Replacement Outboard Pistons

Johnson ¢ Evinrude

: Repl. . .
No. - Price Repl. : Repl. Piston Pin
Years of P?rstt?lg per Ring PFi,:ls'}:’oar;t Retainer Bearing
Cyl. ) Piston Part No. No Part No. Part No.
OMC V6 200HP 1976-83 6 3.5007/Std. 3173PS $102.00 | 3500KD S473 W5263 W5217
Crossflow 3.5207..020 3173P2 3520KD
3.5307.030 3173P3 3530KD
3.54471.044 3173P4 3544KD
3.5647.064 3173P6 3564KD
OMC V6 200HP 1986-87 KXV SicHl  3118PS (Port) $120.00 | 3500KD S493 Cw24 W5218
Loop Charge 3118SS (Starb)
KXy ZVl 3118P2 (Port) 3520KD
3118S2 (Starb)
KElNclom  3118P3 (Port) 3530KD
311883 (Starb)
KRTZYNZY 3118P4 (Port) 3544KD
3118S4 (Starb)
OMC V6 200HP 1988-92 KNEYNICA 3119PS (Port) $120.00 | 3685KD S493 CWw24 W5218
Loop Charge 3119SS (Starb)
3.7057.020 mikie]rA(elns) 3705KD
3119S2 (Starb)
KNALVIKION 3119P3 (Port) 3715KD
311983 (Starb)
KNPSYNEIN  3119P4 (Port) 3725KD
3119S4 (Starb)
OMC V6 200HP Commercial KNLLWSICA  3119PS (Port) $120.00 | 3685KD S493 CW24 W5218
Loop Charge 3119SS (Starb)
3.7057.020 mEikie]rA(elns) 3705KD
311982 (Starb)
KNALVIIKION 3119P3 (Port) 3715KD
311983 (Starb)
3.7257.040 k] N (Sely)) 3725KD
311984 (Starb)
OMC V6 200HP 1993-00 3.685”/Std. YL XIS N(=leln)) $100.00 | 3685KD S493 Cw24 W5218
Loop Charge 3143SS (Starb)
Finger Ported KN(VNPl 3143P2 (Port) 3705KD
314382 (Starb)
3.7157.030 EREX] N (elny) 3715KD
314383 (Starb)
KNIVl  3143P4 (Port) 3725KD
3143S4 (Starb)
Evinrude Johnson Ficht 1999-01 RIGLEYSIM  3178PS (Port) $130.00 @ 3685KD S493 CWw24 TBA
200HP 3178SS (Starb)
KNOLyAip{om 3178P2 (Port) 3705KD
3178S2 (Starb)
3.7157.030 N1 N(elny) 3715KD
317883 (Starb)
KNIVl 3178P4 (Port) 3725KD
317884 (Starb)
Evinrude Johnson 200HP 2000-05 EREZYSICM  3180PS (Port) $106.00 | 3854KD S493 W6045
3.3 Liter, F Model 3180SS (Starb)
KRYCYNPl  3180P2 (Port) 3874KD
Loop Charged 3180S2 (Starb)
KR ZWMETOm 3180P3 (Port) 3884KD
318083 (Starb)
3.8947/.040 kb1 ZN(leln)) 3894KD
318054 (Starb)
Evinrude 200 2007-08 3.6007/Std. YL SN (Se]ny) $90.00 @ 3600KD S473 W5263 TBA
E-Tec 3209SS (Starb)
Small bore 60° 3.6207.020 m=ylil]orR(Selys) 3620KD
3209S2 (Starb)
RICRIWAETOm 3209P3 (Port) 3630KD
3209S3 (Starb)
3.6407.040 By L]z N{Ze1q)) 3640KD
320954 (Starb)
Evinrude 200 2005-08 3.8547/Std. YA N(5le] 1) $108.00 = 3854KD S493 W6045 TBA
E-Tec 3.8747/.020 EEZANEEASIENY))
Big bore 90° KR ZYNETom 3210P2 (Port) 3874KD
3.89477.040 EEYADEYAGIENY))
3210P3 (Port) 3884KD
321083 (Starb)
3210P4 (Port) 3894KD

321054 (Starb)

* Build On Demand - Contact Wiseco for pricing, batch minimums, and lead times.



OMC V6 225HP
Loop Charge

OMC V6 225HP
Loop Charge

OMC V6 225HP
Loop Charge
Finger Ported

Evinrude Johnson Ficht
225HP

Evinrude Johnson 225HP
3.3 Liter, F Model
Loop Charged

Evinrude 225HP
E-Tec

OMC V6 235HP
Crossflow

OMC V6 235HP
Crossflow

OMC V6 250HP
Loop Charge

Years

1986-87

1988-92

1993-00

2000-05

2005
D-Model

&
2006-08

1978-79

1980-85

No.

of

Cyl.

* Anodized for extra strength

+ Semi-Keystone ring design offers maximum seal with less than 1% ring blow-by
+ Wide range of over-sizes available for sleeved cylinders

3.500"/Std.
3.5207.020
3.5307.030
3.5447[.044

3.685"/Std.
3.705"7.020
3.7157.030
3.72571.040

3.685"/Std.
3.705/.020
3.7157.030
3.7257.040

3.685"/Std.
3.7057.020
3.7157.030
3.725%.040

3.854”/Std.
3.87471.020
3.88471.030
3.8947/.040

3.854”/Std.
3.87471.020
3.8847/.030
3.8947/.040

3.5007/Std.
3.5207.020
3.5307.030
3.5447/.044
3.5647/.064

3.6257/Std.
3.645".020
3.655".030
3.6657/.040
3.685"/Std.
3.705°.020
3.7157.030

3.72571.040

Piston
Part No.

3118PS (Port)
3118SS (Starb)
3118P2 (Port)
3118S2 (Starb)
3118P3 (Port)
3118S3 (Starb)
3118P4 (Port)
3118S4 (Starb)

3119PS (Port)
3119SS (Starb)
3119P2 (Port)
311952 (Starb)
3119P3 (Port)
311983 (Starb)
3119P4 (Port)
311954 (Starb)

3143PS (Port)
3143SS (Starb)
3143P2 (Port)
3143S2 (Starb)
3143P3 (Port)
314383 (Starb)
3143P4 (Port)
314354 (Starb)

3178PS (Port)
3178SS (Starb)
3178P2 (Port)
317882 (Starb)
3178P3 (Port)
3178S3 (Starb)
3178P4 (Port)
3178S4 (Starb)

3180PS (Port)
3180SS (Starb)
3180P2 (Port)
318082 (Starb)
3180P3 (Port)
318083 (Starb)
3180P4 (Port)
318054 (Starb)

3210PS (Port)
3210SS (Starb)
3210P2 (Port)
321082 (Starb)
3210P3 (Port)
321083 (Starb)
3210P4 (Port)
321084 (Starb)

3173PS
3173P2
3173P3
3173P4
3173P6

3121PS
3121P2
3121P3
3121P4

3143PS (Port)
3143SS (Starb)
3143P2 (Port)
3143S2 (Starb)
3143P3 (Port)
314383 (Starb)
3143P4 (Port)
314384 (Starb)

1/ , /=] — 7 f wiseco.com * 800-321-1364

Price
per
Piston

$120.00

$120.00

$100.00

$130.00

$106.00

$108.00

$102.00

$126.00

$100.00

Repl.
Ring

Part No.

3500KD
3520KD
3530KD
3544KD

3685KD
3705KD
3715KD
3725KD

3685KD
3705KD
3715KD
3725KD

3685KD
3705KD
3715KD
3725KD

3854KD
3874KD
3884KD
3894KD

3854KD
3874KD
3884KD
3894KD

3500KD
3520KD
3530KD
3544KD
3564KD

3625KD
3645KD
3655KD
3665KD
3685KD
3705KD
3715KD

3725KD

Repl.

: Repl.

PFi,:ls:’oar;t Retainer

No. Part No.
S493 Ccw24
S493 Cw24
S493 Cw24
S493 Cw24
S493 W6045
S493 W6045
S473 W5263
S473 W5263
S493 Cw24

Piston Pin
Bearing
Part No.

W5218

W5218

W5218

TBA

TBA

W5217

W5217

W5218
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No.
Years of
Cyl.

Evinrude Johnson 250HP
3.3 Liter, F Model

2000-05 6

Loop Charged

Evinrude 250HP
E-Tec

D Model
2005

2006-08

Evinrude 250HP
E-Tec
3.4 Liter

OMC V8 250HP
Loop Charge

1991-98

OMC V8 275HP
Loop Charge

OMC V8 275HP
Loop Charge

OMC V8 300HP
Loop Charge

1985-87

OMC V8 90° 300HP
Loop Charge

1988-95

3.8547/Std.
3.87471.020
3.8847/.030
3.89471.040

3.8547/Std.
3.874”.020
3.8847/.030
3.89471.040

3.8547/Std.
3.8747.020
3.8847/.030
3.89471.040

3.685"/Std.
3.70577.020
3.7157.030
3.7257/.040

3.5007"/Std.
3.5207.020
3.5307.030
3.5447/.044

3.685"/Std.
3.7057.020
3.7157.030
3.7257.040

3.5007/Std.
3.5207.020
3.5307.030
3.5447/.044

3.685"/Std.
3.7057.020
3.7157.030
3.7257/.040

Johnson ¢ Evinrude

3180PS (Port)
3180SS (Starb)
3180P2 (Port)
3180S2 (Starb)
3180P3 (Port)
318083 (Starb)
3180P4 (Port)
318054 (Starb)

3210PS (Port)
3210SS (Starb)
3210P2 (Port)
321082 (Starb)
3210P3 (Port)
321083 (Starb)
3210P4 (Port)
321084 (Starb)

3210PS (Port)
3210SS (Starb)
3210P2 (Port)
3210S2 (Starb)
3210P3 (Port)
321083 (Starb)
3210P4 (Port)
321084 (Starb)

3119PS (Port)
3119SS (Starb)
3119P2 (Port)
3119S2 (Starb)
3119P3 (Port)
311983 (Starb)
3119P4 (Port)
3119S4 (Starb)

3118PS (Port)
3118SS (Starb)
3118P2 (Port)

311882 (Starb)
3118P3 (Port)

311883 (Starb)
3118P4 (Port)

311854 (Starb)

3119PS (Port)
3119SS (Starb)
3119P2 (Port)
3119S2 (Starb)
3119P3 (Port)
311983 (Starb)
3019P4 (Port)
3119S4 (Starb)

3118PS (Port)
3118SS (Starb)
3118P2 (Port)

311882 (Starb)
3118P3 (Port)

3118S3 (Starb)
3118P4 (Port)

311884 (Starb)

3119PS (Port)
3119SS (Starb)
3119P2 (Port)

311982 (Starb)
3119P3 (Port)

311983 (Starb)
3119P4 (Port)

311984 (Starb)

Price
per
Piston

$106.00

$108.00

$108.00

$120.00

$120.00

$120.00

$120.00

$120.00

Repl.
Ring

Part No.

3854KD
3874KD
3884KD
3894KD

3854KD
3874KD
3884KD
3894KD

3854KD
3874KD
3884KD
3894KD

3685KD
3705KD
3715KD
3725KD

3500KD
3520KD
3530KD
3544KD

3685KD
3705KD
3715KD
3725KD

3500KD
3520KD
3530KD
3544KD

3685KD
3705KD
3715KD
3725KD

Repl.
Piston
Pin Part
No.

S493

S493

S493

S493

S493

S$493

S493

S$493

Matched & Balanced Replacement Outboard Pistons

Repl. Piston Pin
Retainer Bearing
Part No. Part No.
W6045
W6045 TBA
W6045 TBA

CW24 W5218

CW24 W5218

Cw24 W5218

Cw24 W5218

Cw24 W5218

14 * Build On Demand - Contact Wiseco for pricing, batch minimums, and lead times.



